
 
 

CORTA MATO – FASE LOCAL CLDE- LOVFX  
08/02/2018 

ESCALÃO NOME Turma Classificação 

 
JUNIOR FEMININO 

INDIVIDUAL 
 

Danila Mendonça 8ºE 2º 

     

 
JUVENIL  FEMININO 

EQUIPA 
 

 
Felmanha Correia 
Cristiana Rebelo 
Beatriz Figueiredo 
Joana Xavier 
Lídia Mate 
Yasmeen Siqueira 
 

11ºE 
10ºA 
10ºA 
12ºC 
10ºB 
8ºE 

2º 

     

JUVENIL MASCULINO 
EQUIPA 

 
Rafael Santos 
Tomás Antunes 
Rafael Torres 
Edson Monteiro 
Adjakson Ramos 
 

10ºD 
11ºA 
10ºE 
7ºF 
7ºD 

2º 
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